Michael G. Sheehan, MD, Allergist and Immunologist with Allergy, Asthma, & Rheumatology Associates

Get to know Allergist and Immunologist Dr. Michael G. Sheehan, who serves the population of New York.



State University of New York Upstate Medical University in 1984, giving him over three decades of experience in his field. After obtaining his medical degree he completed his internal medicine residency with the University of Pittsburgh Medical Center and the Allegheny General Hospital-Western Pennsylvania Hospital. Wanting to further his training he completed his Rheumatology Fellowship with the University of Rochester.

Dr Sheehan is dual certified by the American Board of Internal Medicine and the American Board of Allergy and Immunology. To stay up to date in his field, he remains a Fellow of the American Academy of Allergy Asthma and Immunology. Dr Sheehan currently practices with the Allergy, Asthma, & Rheumatology Associates and is affiliated with Clay Medical Center, St Joseph's Hospital Health Center, and Crouse Hospital where he holds expertise in Allergy and Immunology.

Allergy and Immunology is the practice of treating, managing and diagnosing allergies, asthma, and immunologic disorders such as primary immunodeficiency disorders. This also includes inherited immunodeficiency diseases and autoimmune diseases.

Learn More about Dr Michael G. Sheehan:

Through his findatopdoc

profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/2426006-Michael-Sheehan-allergist-and-immunologist-Syracuse-NY-13210 His profile with St. Joseph's Health,

https://www.sjhsyr.org/Physicians/Details.aspx?sid=1&physician=85&ctl00_ContentPlaceHolder2_uxListChangePage=8&PageIndex=7&SortField=1&SortDirection=1 he can be contacted at (315) 422-1070 and is located in Syracuse, NY.

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

FindATopDoc

sarah@findatopdoc.com

Source: Michael G. Sheehan, MD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/michael-g-sheehan-md-allergist-and-immunologist-with-allergy-asthma-rheumatology-associates-1625302117005448